SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

CONOURWNR

ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL

39
87
159
21
3
40
1
924
15
31
166
28
130
166
56
146
20
92
18
33
123
69
35
15
33
51
141
4
177
8
26
44
87
17
11
3
70
6
25
64
48
12

12
42

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
02/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025

06.01.2025 DEFECTIVE

ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 06-01-2025

TOKEN NO.
16531
12221
17321
10281
9191
16081
5212
12351
10071
11091
15721
14781
15161
16711
10811
15361
9531
12381
12091
14671
13951
12031
16151
9371
10101
11781
15621
10141
16881
196812025
199812025
225212025
230112025
217612025
219512025
195712025
225012025
201112025
197512025
228712025
227012025
199212025
193212025
206312025
220712025

ADVOCATE NAME
BHAVANA MISHRA

AJAY DUBEY

AJAY KUMAR SINGH

R.B TRIPATHI

DINESH KUMAR

ABHISHEK TIWARI

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA(RECEIVED)
VIKAS TRIPATHI

BRIJ RAJ SINGH

PAWAN SINGH PUNDIR
JAGADISH PRASAD MISHRA
PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIKAS CHANDRA TIWARI
SANTOSH KR SINGH PALIWAL
GAURAV SRIVASTAVA

ONKAR SINGH (RECEIVED)

AJAY KUMAR JAGADISH(received)
SHIVAJEE SRIVASTAVA

VINEET SINGH PARMAR (RECEIVED)
SANJAY KR SRIVASTAVA
PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY

BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA(RECEIVED)
ANAND PRIYA SINGH
RAGHAWENDRA KUMAR SINGH
KARAN SINGH YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY

RAM JEE SAXENA

GEETANJALI SINGH.

RAM KRISHNA YADAV

AVADH PRATAP SINGH
ABHISHEK MAYANK

RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
JANARDAN YADAV

JAVED HUSAIN KHAN

SHIVAKANT SINGH

VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV

ATUL KUMAR KUSHWAHA

JAI SHANKAR AUDICHYA

PRABHA SHANKER MISHRA
KARTIKEY SINGH

SAVAN KUMAR

SHAMIULLAH

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

ANURAG SHUKLA
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BAIL
CRLR
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
A483
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
BAIL

46

12
61
21

10
13

37
57
51
51
15
70
16
88
52
18
36
19

40
89
65

18
84
66
12

93
73
37
11

40
13

10
76
58
59
18
45
19
54
16
22

04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025

06.01.2025 DEFECTIVE

222212025
203312025
226912025
227612025
196312025
204712025
191412025
193812025
204612025
195312025
218912025
220012025
222512025
213512025
194812025
231212025
202012025
232912025
216512025
219612025
218812025
202912025
222412025
203112025
230312025
222812025
201312025
203412025
228512025
220512025
195112025
202212025
232512025
223012025
208812025
193912025
191812025
216712025
205912025
222912025
202812025
224812025
223212025
223512025
226112025
220412025
208412025
216212025
232812025
205112025

RAHUL YADAV

MADAN JI PANDEY.
RAMANU]J TRIPATHI
SURENDRA NATH YADAV
KUMAR VIKRANT
AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
ABHIJEET SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KULDEEP SINGH YADAV
LOKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
R.S DUBEY

KAMLESH PRASAD

ARUN KUMAR

MOHD MONIS

ANAND ]I MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

RAM BAHADUR KUSHWAHA
A.Z KHAN

NEERA)J KUMAR PANDEY
MOHD NAUSHAD AHMAD KHAN.
JITENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
AMIT RAI

SUDARSHAN SINGH
SANDEEP PANDEY

ANAND ]I MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH
DEEPANKAR SHUKLA

AJAY KUMAR MAURYA
NAJAKAT ALI

IRSHAD AHMAD

SHYAM MOHAN SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
JAI SINGH YADAV.
DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT
HARISH PRATAP SINGH
IRSHAD AHMAD

AKHILESH SINGH

SHAD KHAN

VINOD KUMAR YADAV
TARUN PRATAP SINGH
VISHWANATH PANDEY
ABHISHEK MAYANK

SHYAM MOHAN SINGH
SARWAM DWIVEDI

AMIT RAI

AKASH MISHRA
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95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

CONOUAWNR

A482
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL

CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL

77

67
95
10
41
20
67
13

41
56

20

64
10

11
29
17
31
13
28
11
50
14

53

48
24
189
134
202
57

19

217
58
171
81
24
171

184

04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
06/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025

17/12/2024
19/12/2024
20/12/2024
29/11/2024
18/12/2024
21/12/2024
20/12/2024
19/12/2024
02/01/2025
20/12/2024
20/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/10/2024
20/12/2024
02/01/2025
21/12/2024
19/12/2024

06.01.2025 DEFECTIVE

223712025
202512025
229812025
231612025
201912025
217012025
201012025
226512025
196712025
198512025
193012025
192812025
203012025
219712025
203812025
196212025
194912025
265812025
236712025
210612025
201712025
199612025
230612025
202312025
228012025
250012025
201512025
206612025
200812025
199312025
228112025

24188112
24473412
24656912
22685711
24384712
24780512
24590912
24472412
12312025
24687012
24685912
24802412
19825910
24607612
61112025
24714712
24526812

SHAD KHAN.

RUPESH KUMAR SINGH(RECEIVED)

MOHD WASEEM

RAM RAJ PANDEY
SHAHRUKH

SUJATA CHOUDHARY

RAJEEV SAWHNEY
SUDARSHAN SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR

BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
JITENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
SARWAM DWIVEDI

ANIL KUMAR SAVITA
DHIRENDRA SINGH

ARUN KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR UPADHYAY
AMIT PRAKASH UPADHYAY
LALIT PRAKASH

ATUL PANDEY

LAL PRABHAKAR SINGH
AZAZ AHMAD

VINDESHWARI PRASAD GUPTA
KUNDAN RAI.

RAM JATAN YADAV

SONAL BHARTI

BRAJESH SHUKLA
DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT
DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT
RAJA RAM PAL

REDEFECTIVE 06/01/2025
ANKITA PANDEY (RECEIVED)
RAJESH KUMAR

AMITABH TRIPATHI
SIDDHARTH RAI

SHYAM SHANKER MISHRA
MANO]J SINGH

GAURAV SINGH TOMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH
LAL PRABHAKAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
ARUN KUMAR

UMAIR MAHMOOD

YASH PRATAP SINGH
JANARDHAN YADAV
PRANAV TIWARY.
VIRENDRA SINGH PATEL
AMAN KUMAR
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

10
77
84

156
257
80

109
148

20/12/2024
20/12/2024
02/01/2025
02/01/2025
12/12/2024
20/12/2024
03/01/2025
19/12/2024
20/12/2024

06.01.2025 DEFECTIVE

24591012
24631412
50612025
712025
23805112
24685212
121312025
24482412
24629612

SUDHIR KUMAR SHUKLA
DUSHYANT SINGH

ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH

ANUJ CHATURVEDI

MADAN KUMAR TIWARI
RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN

VIJAY KUMAR

ANURAG KUMAR PANDEY

Page 4



	06.01.2025 DEFECTIVE

